
   

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL
I. Original Grant Voted 260442 17200 277642
II. Supplementary estimate

of the amount now required Voted 3210                  -   3210
Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 263652 17200 280852

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL

REVENUE SECTION
M.H. 2041 Taxes on Vehicles

00.101 Collection Charges
65 Regional Transport Office

45 Gangtok District

65.45.02 Wages 2290

65.45.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 301

Total 45 Gangtok District 2591

46 Gyalshing District

65.46.02 Wages 73

Total 46 Gyalshing District 73

47 Mangan District

65.47.02 Wages 103

Total 47 Mangan District 103

48 Namchi

65.48.02 Wages 268

Total 48 Namchi 268

49 Pakyong

65.49.02 Wages 175

Total 49 Pakyong 175

Total 65 Regional Transport Office 3210

Total 00.101 Collection Charges 3210

Total 2041 Taxes on Vehicles 3210

Total REVENUE SECTION 3210
Total Voted 3210

(All allocation provided from the State fund are being met by way of surrender. Hence, it will not entail any net cash 
out-go)

DEMAND NO. 26
MOTOR VEHICLES

See page 234 of the Demand for Grants for 2025-26

(In thousands of Rupees)
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